2026 VARSITY SOFTBALL

1/24 London *

1/28 Laredo United *
1/31 Rockport *

2/6 Hebbronville *
2/10 Carroll #

Battle at the Bay Tournament

2/12 Kingsville
Robstown

2/13 Juarez Lincoln
Laredo United

2/14 Woodsboro
Rockport-Fulton

2/17 Veterans *

2/23 Miller #

2/26 Navarro Tourney
2/27 Navarro Tourney
2/28 Navarro Tourney
3/3 Ray *

3/9 Flour Bluff #

3/11 Gregory Portland *
3/13 King »

3/17 Moody *

3/20 Carroll #

3/24 Veterans *

3/27 Miller #

3/31 Ray *

4/7 Flour Bluff *

4/10 Gregory Portland *
4/14  King » **

4/18 Moody *

*Scrimmages

London H.S
HOME

Rockport H.S
Hebbronville H.S.

Cabaniss

Memorial Park
Rockport H.S.

Memorial Park
Rockport H.S.

Rockport H.S
Rockport H.S.

HOME
Cabaniss
Huber Ranch
Huber Ranch
Huber Ranch
HOME

Flour Bluff H.S.
HOME
Cabaniss
HOME

HOME
Cabaniss
HOME
Cabaniss
HOME
Gregory Portland
HOME

Cabaniss

District »

Senior Night **

10:30/12:15
6:30
10:00am
7:00

7:30

11:00
5:00

9:00
1:00

3:00
5:00

7:00
7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:00
Noon
Noon
2:00
7:00
7:00
5:30
7:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
7:00

Noon



