

2026 VARSITY SOFTBALL

1/24	London *	London H.S	10:30 / 12:15
1/28	Laredo United *	HOME	6:30
1/31	Rockport *	Rockport H.S	10:00am
2/6	Hebbronville *	Hebbronville H.S.	7:00
2/10	Carroll ^	Cabaniss	7:30
<u>Battle at the Bay Tournament</u>			
2/12	Kingsville Robstown	Memorial Park Rockport H.S.	11:00 5:00
2/13	Juarez Lincoln Laredo United	Memorial Park Rockport H.S.	9:00 1:00
2/14	Woodsboro Rockport-Fulton	Rockport H.S Rockport H.S.	3:00 5:00
2/17	Veterans ^	HOME	7:00
2/23	Miller ^	Cabaniss	7:30
2/26	Navarro Tourney	Huber Ranch	TBA
2/27	Navarro Tourney	Huber Ranch	TBA
2/28	Navarro Tourney	Huber Ranch	TBA
3/3	Ray ^	HOME	7:00
3/9	Flour Bluff ^	Flour Bluff H.S.	Noon
3/11	Gregory Portland ^	HOME	Noon
3/13	King ^	Cabaniss	2:00
3/17	Moody ^	HOME	7:00
3/20	Carroll ^	HOME	7:00
3/24	Veterans ^	Cabaniss	5:30
3/27	Miller ^	HOME	7:00
3/31	Ray ^	Cabaniss	5:30
4/7	Flour Bluff ^	HOME	7:00
4/10	Gregory Portland ^	Gregory Portland	7:00
4/14	King ^ **	HOME	7:00
4/18	Moody ^	Cabaniss	Noon

*Scrimmages

District ^

Senior Night **